

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION (QUASHING) NO. 123 of 2015

With
SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 359 of 2015

=====

SHAILENDRA GHANSYAMSINH JHALA....Applicant(s)

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 1....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR ND GOHIL, ADVOCATE for the Applicant(s) No. 1

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

VISHAL K ANANDJIWALA, ADVOCATE for the Respondent(s) No. 2

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE J.B.PARDIWALA

Date : 14/02/2017

ORAL ORDER

Not before this Court.

(J.B.PARDIWALA, J.)

aruna